
 

Security Support Duration 
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The security support duration and the applicable products are as listed below. 

Security issues, including vulnerabilities, will be addressed during the support duration. 

 

If there are any alleged issues, please report them using the form below. 

 https://www.mhi-mth.co.jp/en/support/reporting-vulnerability-information/ 

 

Product 

Category 
Models  

Software 

Version 

Security Support 

Duration 
Remarks 

Start 

 Date 

End 

Date 

Wireless LAN 

Interface 

WF-RAC 

WF-PAC-E 

010 
1/12/2020 

1/3/2024 
15/12/2027 ― 

025 1/8/2025 15/12/2027 ― 

Residential  

Air-conditioners 

SRK-ZSX-WF/-WFB/-WFT 

SRK-ZR-WF 

SRK-ZS-WF/-WFB/-WFT 

SRK-ZTL-W 

010 

17/6/2022 

5/7/2022 

14/6/2022 

10/1/2023 

15/12/2027 ― 

025 1/8/2025 15/12/2027 ― 

SRK-ZT-WF/-WFB/-WFT 029 15/12/2025 15/12/2027 ― 

 

https://www.mhi-mth.co.jp/en/support/reporting-vulnerability-information/

